
CA 7 August Analysis

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
176

915
832
385

5
166

922
1047
165

2
121

765
760
247

12
382

741
730
693

22
554

973
988
677

GAT Constitutional Area 7  Leader: Open

July 2023 to August 2023 (2 months) Results

CA 7

August (Only Results)

Aug-20 Aug-21 Aug-22 Aug-23

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
109
476
359
269

2
76
336
386
69

7
205
328
336
253

10
252
355
318
340

CA 7

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2020-2021
1st Qtr

2021-2022
1st Qtr

2022-2023
1st Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

8
264
1327
1340
418

5
216
1133
1008
499

17
506
1053
993
901

CA 7

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

201

Australia
Norfolk Island

Papua New Guinea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
48
552
443
230

1
41
346
498
-48

0
17
343
384
47

2
60
422
456
118

2
62
525
452
203

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
48
552
443
230

1
41
346
498
-48

0
17
343
384
47

2
60
422
456
118

2
62
525
452
203

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

202

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

104
172
-41

0
1
96
155
-32

0
2

115
120
30

0
3
78
112
-8

0
1

111
134
1

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

104
172
-41

0
1
96
155
-32

0
2

115
120
30

0
3
78
112
-8

0
1

111
134
1

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

307

Indonesia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
126
257
215
196

4
124
474
387
246

2
102
303
253
168

10
319
241
162
583

20
491
337
397
478

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
126
257
215
196

4
124
474
387
246

2
102
303
253
168

10
319
241
162
583

20
491
337
397
478

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2023-2024

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
2
2
0

0
0
6
7
-1

0
0
4
3
2

0
0
0
5
-5

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
2
2
0

0
0
6
7
-1

0
0
4
3
2

0
0
0
5
-5

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7




